1 A~ Nemissions
Niets dIn(R/AR)d In(1/z)

MC /Data

1.5

0.5

e}

00 PO QO RHERH
VIOV O R R N Wh
A A U

o0 00 ©
SH

Horizontal slice, 0.69 < In(1/z) < 0.97

——

L

Data

Sherpa3
Sherpaz
Sherpaz

Ahadic
Pythia

——

—

—_—

—_——

‘HH‘HH‘HH‘HHHH‘HH‘\H\‘\H‘H;; ‘ I ‘ I I | ‘ T ‘

uil

0.5

1

1.5

35

In(R/AR

4

~—



